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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.1 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Kush Moriani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Jaiveer Motwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Shlok Jagani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Spandan Yeole Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Rohra AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Mairav Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hriditya Shah Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 
Arnav 
Chandrakanth 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Sarvesh Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Puri 
Childrens 
Academy 

__:___.___ 

6 
Anshuman 
Jhingran 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

7 Dhruva Iyer AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuv Hingarh Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

2 Sahil Gothi St. Johns __:___.___ 

3 Ranvir Soni Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Malhar Mane Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Meet Sarda St. Johns __:___.___ 

6 Rian Shah St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

7 Shreyansh Banka Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.50 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zaara Arora Jamnabai __:___.___ 

2 Kiara Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Aaliya Gangwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Evanka Shah Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Manushree Ubhe Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Vira Chawla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Tia Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishika Sonthalia St. Gregorius __:___.___ 

2 Mahak Lakhani St. Johns __:___.___ 

3 Natasha Singh Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Kanse Walsingham __:___.___ 

5 Rutvi Morakhia Walsingham __:___.___ 

6 Yogini Kabir St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Eliana Fernandes St. Johns __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ashita Verma Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Anandi Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 Jiya Sardhra Kapol __:___.___ 

5 Malini Pandya Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Drishti Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Himangi Rai AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Jasika Sawant CNM __:___.___ 

5 Sanjiti Saha BAF Petit __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Sanwal AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.19 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vedant Jadhav Thakur Public __:___.___ 

2 Harsh Tated Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

3 Sanchit Sawant Cambridge __:___.___ 

4 Siddhart Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

5 Nicolas Fernando Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

6 Sunit Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Rishabh Alex Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arpit Patira Anubhuti __:___.___ 

2 Albin Alex Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Yash Kothari St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Manas Shringare Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Kavish Gupta Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Ishaan Pendse Singhania __:___.___ 

7 Meet Shah Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anshul Jhambh AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Barkataki Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

3 Saksham Kumar Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

4 Jaitra Mayani Activity __:___.___ 

5 Shiv Makim Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

6 Preet Shah Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

7 Aparajito Saha AVM Juhu __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nirman Chakrabraty Dalmia __:___.___ 

2 Kunj Patel Prime __:___.___ 

3 Manas Chakrabarti Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Siddhesh Bisane Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

5 Shubham Kochare Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Gourav Patel Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

7 Krish Gurdasani Prime __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ansh Joshi Vissanji __:___.___ 

2 Sameet Nair Vissanji __:___.___ 

3 Purv Monani L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Parab Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Tej Pandya L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Bruhas Ghodke Learners __:___.___ 

7 Bhavya Dedhia Vissanji __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kiran Mathews Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

2 Kaustub Raut Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Dhairya Desai Kapol __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Nair Kapol __:___.___ 

5 Manas Adhangle Kapol __:___.___ 

6 Kabir Chaturvedi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

7 Mufaddal Kapasi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kshitij Prabhu City Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Paalan Bhatia Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Joshi Gundecha __:___.___ 

5 Manav Maroo Gundecha __:___.___ 

6 Ashwin Bhatia Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Keval Rajpara CNM __:___.___ 

3 Shrey Kamdar CNM __:___.___ 

4 Jainish Mehta City Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Akul Dhareshwar City Intl. __:___.___ 

6 Parth Shanghvi CNM __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.68 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shivani Khadtare Activity __:___.___ 

2 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

3 Jhelum Mehta Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

4 Nikita Thakur AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Isha Tilwe L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Pranali Sohoni L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Janhavi Shah JB Petit __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ojasvi Pandya Thakur Public __:___.___ 

2 Mitalee Nag VCW AVM __:___.___ 

3 Urmi Jindal Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

4 Adita Bartakke Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Anagha Anana Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

7 Ayanna Shah VCW AVM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vritti Bhambhani Jasudben __:___.___ 

2 Samruddhi Mehta Kapol __:___.___ 

3 Rhea Kataria Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Mitiksha Vanja Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 G. Ragviveka Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Niharika Adak Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

7 Khushi Hathi Kapol __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Janhvi Valiyaparambil Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

3 Shaurya Jain Gundecha __:___.___ 

4 Srida Patodia Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Priyanka Ullal Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Kunjan Modi CNM __:___.___ 

7 Divya Mutreja Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sunaina Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Shreya Kadam AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Ambika Maheshwari Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Ramchandani Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Ritika Changulani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.28 50 M. Free Style - Boys Under 
16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kunal Punjabi 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

2 Aneeket Engineer Campion __:___.___ 

3 Nachiket Rane VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 
Siddharth 
Deshmukh 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Karan Muzumdar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Hardik Bhatia Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Rahul Mathur Campion __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arindam Sarkar Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

2 Moksh Mehra GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Yash Agrawal Anubhuti __:___.___ 

4 Kaushal Suthar CNM __:___.___ 

5 Bhavin Mehra Jankidevi __:___.___ 

6 Rohit Surana GD Somani __:___.___ 

7 Manas Raut Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yash Kelkar St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Pathak Thakur Public __:___.___ 

3 Yash Nilawar Anubhuti __:___.___ 

4 Saaransh Jain Gundecha __:___.___ 

5 Joy Parikh Atul __:___.___ 

6 Apoorv Agrawal Anubhuti __:___.___ 

7 Yash Mankar St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prem Mirchandani L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Hemant Rakesh Podar Nerul __:___.___ 

3 Pradeep Patel Prime __:___.___ 

4 Basit Sayyed 
Ryan 
Kharghar 

__:___.___ 

5 Aniket Shinde 
Ryan 
Kharghar 

__:___.___ 

6 Mazdiyar Tavaadia Prime __:___.___ 

7 
Venkatesh 
Subramaniam 

Dalmia __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ninad Sanghavi Kapol __:___.___ 

2 Shreyans Hathi Kapol __:___.___ 

3 Dipanshu Mittal Vissanji __:___.___ 

4 Divan Parmar L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Monil Shah Vissanji __:___.___ 

6 Dhruvil Shah Vissanji __:___.___ 

7 Pranay . Shah Kapol __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.77 50 M. Free Style - Girls Under 
16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anvita Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

2 Veda Patel AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Priyanshi Chokshi Greenlawns __:___.___ 

4 Jia Kamte Beacon High __:___.___ 

5 Anuva Kapoor D. Ambani __:___.___ 

6 Madhura Chindarkar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Ria Mainkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Neha Nambiar L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Pooja Mewada Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Twisha Shah L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Vidhi Tulsian Vissanji __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Tanya Chanda Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Dhanishta Mittal Vissanji __:___.___ 

5 Aayushi Nigarh Vissanji __:___.___ 

6 Linda George Atul __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.2 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhruva Iyer AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Sequeira Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Shlok Jagani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Kush Moriani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 

7 Sarvesh Kute Avalon __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saksham Agarwal AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Midha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Puri 
Childrens 
Academy 

__:___.___ 

5 
Arnav 
Chandrakanth 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

6 Hriditya Shah Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.51 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tia Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Vira Chawla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Manushree Ubhe Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Evanka Shah Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Kiara Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Zaara Arora Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rhea Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Jasika Sawant CNM __:___.___ 

4 Anandi Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

5 Drishti Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Sanwal AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.20 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Albin Alex Singhania __:___.___ 

2 Pradyumna Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Ayush Thakkar Lakshdham __:___.___ 

5 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

6 Sanchit Sawant Cambridge __:___.___ 

7 Kavish Gupta Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akshat Mody Kapol __:___.___ 

2 Krish Gurdasani Prime __:___.___ 

3 Prakash Sachdev Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Meet Shah Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Nilekar Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Aniket Sinha Ryan Goregaon __:___.___ 

7 Chaitanya Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Paalan Bhatia Greenlawns Worli __:___.___ 

3 Kiran Mathews Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Chaturvedi Jankidevi __:___.___ 

5 Mufaddal Kapasi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Joshi Gundecha __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Anshul Jhambh AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Shiv Makim Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

5 Aparajito Saha AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Mahajan Anubhuti __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.69 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pranali Sohoni L. Podar __:___.___ 

2 Urshita Vaishnav D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Seerat Luggani Beacon High __:___.___ 

4 Sagarika Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Sakshi Rane Cambridge __:___.___ 

6 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

7 Lavina Podar CNM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Niyati Wakade Jankidevi __:___.___ 

2 Niharika Adak Ryan Nerul __:___.___ 

3 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Sneh Kewalramani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Adita Bartakke Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

6 Rhea Kataria Singhania __:___.___ 

7 Jhelum Mehta Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Shaurya Jain Gundecha __:___.___ 

4 Shahana Nandy Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Archita Khadka Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Kunjan Modi CNM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ritika Changulani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Soumita Ramesh Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Ramchandani Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Nikita Thakur AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.29 50 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shreyas Pillai St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

2 Apurva Singha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Kaushal Suthar CNM __:___.___ 

4 Karan Muzumdar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Aneeket Engineer Campion __:___.___ 

6 Ananth Nair Atul __:___.___ 

7 Aditya Pathak Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arindam Sarkar 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

3 Prem Mirchandani L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Hemant Rakesh Podar Nerul __:___.___ 

5 
Venkatesh 
Subramaniam 

Dalmia __:___.___ 

6 Divan Parmar L. Podar __:___.___ 

7 Saaransh Jain Gundecha __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.78 50 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Avantika Mehra Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

2 Madhura Chindarkar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Simran Rajani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Monique Gandhi Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Saumya Hingorani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Nivedita Shanbhag Gokuldham __:___.___ 

7 Veda Patel AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhanishta Mittal Vissanji __:___.___ 

2 Twisha Shah L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Neha Gadre Atul __:___.___ 

4 Sakshi Garg Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Ria Mainkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Anvita Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Neha Nambiar L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.3 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mairav Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Sequeira Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Shlok Jagani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Spandan Yeole Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Jaiveer Motwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Rao Jamnabai __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saksham Agarwal AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 
Arnav 
Chandrakanth 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

4 Anshuman Jhingran 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

5 Sarvesh Kute Avalon __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Midha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.52 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rhea Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Evanka Shah Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Aaliya Gangwani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Vira Chawla Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Kiara Bangera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Malini Pandya Jasudben __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Himangi Rai AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Jasika Sawant CNM __:___.___ 

4 Anandi Sanghi JB Petit __:___.___ 

5 Drishti Bist Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

6 Sanjiti Saha BAF Petit __:___.___ 

7 Mallika Dasgupta AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.21 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mokssh Surve 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

2 Pradyumna Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Nicolas Fernando Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

4 
Vedant 
Khandeparkar 

D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Ayush Thakkar Lakshdham __:___.___ 

6 Siddhart Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

7 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arjun Anish Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Manas Shringare Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Rishabh Alex Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

5 Sparsh Drolia Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Ishaan Pendse Singhania __:___.___ 

7 Prakash Sachdev Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Keval Rajpara CNM __:___.___ 

3 Rahul Mittal Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 
Nirman 
Chakrabraty 

Dalmia __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Parab Dalmia __:___.___ 

6 Kaustub Raut 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.70 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trisha Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

2 Urshita Vaishnav D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Nikita Thakur AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Aadya Anaokar Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Rane Cambridge __:___.___ 

7 Janhavi Shah JB Petit __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Parita Sheth CNM __:___.___ 

3 Ojasvi Pandya Thakur Public __:___.___ 

4 Tanishi Kotwal Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

5 Anagha Anana Villa Theresa __:___.___ 

6 Priyanka Ullal Jamnabai __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ritika Changulani AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

4 Divya Mutreja Bhaktivedanta __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Ramchandani Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Sunaina Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.30 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kaustubh Kalyankar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

3 Hardik Bhatia Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Dandekar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Akshat Bhargava CNM __:___.___ 

6 Shaunak Hingorani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saaransh Jain Gundecha __:___.___ 

3 Mazdiyar Tavaadia Prime __:___.___ 

4 Shreyas Pillai St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

5 Samayak Sabadra St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

6 Gitanshu Bhatia Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.79 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pooja Mewada Thakur Public __:___.___ 

2 Anvita Shah D. Ambani __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shanbhag Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Ashwathy Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Jumana Attaree Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Avantika Mehra Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

7 Anuva Kapoor D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.4 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 8  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ranveer Lala AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

2 
Anshuman 
Jhingran 

Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

3 Mairav Tolani Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Spandan Yeole Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Kush Moriani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Saksham Agarwal AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Hriditya Shah Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.53 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 8  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ananya Sanwal AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Sanjiti Saha BAF Petit __:___.___ 

4 Manushree Ubhe Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Tia Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Himangi Rai AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

7 Rhea Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.22 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Phadke Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

5 Siddhart Gada Shishuvan __:___.___ 

6 Sunit Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Krish Gurdasani Prime __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anshul Jhambh AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

3 Shiv Makim Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

4 Kaustub Raut Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

5 Manav Maroo Gundecha __:___.___ 

6 Aparajito Saha AVM Juhu __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.71 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

3 Tanishi Kotwal Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

4 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

5 Sakshi Rane Cambridge __:___.___ 

6 Ananya Thakur D. Ambani __:___.___ 

7 Sunaina Chhabria AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kunjan Modi CNM __:___.___ 

3 Shahana Nandy Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

4 Sneh Kewalramani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Priyanka Ullal Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Archita Khadka Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.31 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kunal Punjabi 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

3 Amitesh Raghav Jasudben __:___.___ 

4 Jason Smith Beacon High __:___.___ 

5 Divyansh Jain VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 
Siddharth 
Deshmukh 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Namya Bagree AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 
Venkatesh 
Subramaniam 

Dalmia __:___.___ 

4 Samayak Sabadra St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

5 Dhiraj Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Manas Raut 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.80 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anandita Chouhan Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Tanya Chanda Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Raeka Tambawala JB Petit __:___.___ 

4 Monique Gandhi Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Jumana Attaree Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Veda Patel AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Manjiri Deshmukh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.23 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishabh Alex Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

2 Mokssh Surve Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Sanchit Sawant Cambridge __:___.___ 

6 Mufaddal Kapasi Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

7 Ishaan Pendse Singhania __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aysh Sudhir CNM __:___.___ 

2 Rajiv Puzharkkerzhath Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Rahul Mittal Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Tanishq Patel L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Pranay Shah Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Sidhant Arora Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

7 Parth Shanghvi CNM __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.72 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Lavina Podar CNM __:___.___ 

2 Parita Sheth CNM __:___.___ 

3 Urshita Vaishnav D. Ambani __:___.___ 

4 Neha Prasad L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

7 Abhilasha Saha D. Ambani __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddhi Konduskar Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Niyati Wakade Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Meera Rohera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Tanishi Kotwal Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

6 Shreya Baweja Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

7 Elika Tripathi Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.32 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manas Raut 
Hiranandani 
Thane 

__:___.___ 

2 Anant Goswami L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Nachiket Rane VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Amitesh Raghav Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 
Siddharth 
Deshmukh 

Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Rahul Mathur Campion __:___.___ 

7 Aakash Gurpor Anubhuti __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Parth Raja Anubhuti __:___.___ 

3 Apurva Singha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Arindam Sarkar Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Moksh Mehra GD Somani __:___.___ 

6 Pranav Agrawal Anubhuti __:___.___ 

7 Yash Mankar St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Krish Jain L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Srinath Menon St. Johns __:___.___ 

4 Yash Kelkar St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

5 Shreyas Pillai St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

6 Kevin Furia St. Johns __:___.___ 

7 Abrar Tamboli L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.81 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Madhura Chindarkar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

3 Priyanshi Chokshi Greenlawns __:___.___ 

4 Ashwathy Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Jia Kamte Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Saumya Hingorani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Srishti Jena Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Isha Anjarlekar L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Anandita Chouhan Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

6 Manjiri Deshmukh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.38 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Lakshdham Team Lakshdham __:___.___ 

4 Singhania Team Singhania __:___.___ 

5 VCW AVM Team VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Jamnabai Team Jamnabai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 CNM Team CNM __:___.___ 

4 
Hiranandani Powai 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

5 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 AVM Bandra Team AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.87 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 CNM Team CNM __:___.___ 

3 Jamnabai Team Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Singhania Team Singhania __:___.___ 

5 L. Podar Team L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 
Hiranandani Powai 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

7 AVM Bandra Team AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.24 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Vedant Shah Jankidevi __:___.___ 

4 Ayush Thakkar Lakshdham __:___.___ 

5 Kiran Mathews Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sidhant Arora Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Smit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

5 Albin Alex Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Rajiv Puzharkkerzhath Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.73 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Adita Bartakke Vidya Valley __:___.___ 

2 Pranali Sohoni L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Uma Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Sagarika Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Seerat Luggani Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Sara Mehta Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

7 Lavina Podar CNM __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Siddhi Vanmali Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Meera Rohera D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Rhea Kataria Singhania __:___.___ 

6 Shreya Baweja Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Siddhi Konduskar Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

4 Shahana Nandy Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

5 Archita Khadka Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

6 Elika Tripathi Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.33 100 M. Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Apurva Singha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 Aneeket Engineer Campion __:___.___ 

4 Karan Muzumdar VCW AVM __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Dandekar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 Shaunak Hingorani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abrar Tamboli L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Basit Sayyed Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

4 Namya Bagree AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Anant Goswami L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Krish Jain L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.82 100 M. Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manjiri Deshmukh Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

2 Isha Anjarlekar L. Podar __:___.___ 

3 Simran Rajani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

4 Monique Gandhi Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Saumya Hingorani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Sakshi Garg Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

7 Raeka Tambawala JB Petit __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.25 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Mokssh Surve 
Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 
Vedant 
Khandeparkar 

D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Arjun Anish Singhania __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.74 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Trisha Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Seerat Luggani Beacon High __:___.___ 

4 Neha Prasad L. Podar __:___.___ 

5 Sanah Bhabha Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Aadya Anaokar Jasudben __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Elika Tripathi Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

3 Sagarika Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Parita Sheth CNM __:___.___ 

5 Janhavi Shah JB Petit __:___.___ 

6 Abhilasha Saha D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.34 100 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kairav Nanavaty GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Akshat Bhargava CNM __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Dandekar Gokuldham __:___.___ 

5 Hardik Bhatia Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 Shaunak Hingorani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 Gitanshu Bhatia Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.83 100 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anandita Chouhan Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shanbhag Gokuldham __:___.___ 

4 Anuva Kapoor D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Isha Anjarlekar L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Avantika Mehra Bombay Intl. __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.26 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Dhruv Kulkarni Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Khandeparkar D. Ambani __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Nicolas Fernando Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Atharva Phadke Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

5 Smit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

6 Sidhant Arora Gopal Sharma __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.75 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Trisha Karkhanis Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Uma Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

6 Shreya Baweja Hiranandani Powai __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.35 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Divyansh Jain VCW AVM __:___.___ 

4 Jason Smith Beacon High __:___.___ 

5 Amitesh Raghav Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Samayak Sabadra St. Marys ICSE __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Kairav Nanavaty GD Somani __:___.___ 

4 Dhiraj Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Basit Sayyed Ryan Kharghar __:___.___ 

6 Namya Bagree AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.84 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Jumana Attaree Jamnabai __:___.___ 

4 Ashwathy Nair Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Jia Kamte Beacon High __:___.___ 

6 Tanya Chanda Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.27 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 14  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Phadke Singhania __:___.___ 

3 Pradyumna Sharma L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Makhija AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Siddhant Mani Jasudben __:___.___ 

6 Sunit Vaidya AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Neym Rizvi Lakshdham __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Anish Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Meet Shah Ryan Malad __:___.___ 

6 Smit Chatwani Thakur Public __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.76 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 14  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 Proteeti Sinha AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

5 Uma Tulapurkar L. Podar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.36 200 M. Indl. Medley - Boys 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kairav Nanavaty GD Somani __:___.___ 

3 Dhiraj Jain Singhania __:___.___ 

4 Jason Smith Beacon High __:___.___ 

5 Akshat Bhargava CNM __:___.___ 

6 Gitanshu Bhatia Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.85 200 M. Indl. Medley - Girls 
Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sakshi Garg Hiranandani Thane __:___.___ 

4 Priyanshi Chokshi Greenlawns __:___.___ 

5 Simran Rajani AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

6 Raeka Tambawala JB Petit __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.47 EVENT NO.37 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 16  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jamnabai Team Jamnabai __:___.___ 

3 L. Podar Team L. Podar __:___.___ 

4 Singhania Team Singhania __:___.___ 

5 VCW AVM Team VCW AVM __:___.___ 

6 Lakshdham Team Lakshdham __:___.___ 

7 
Hiranandani Powai 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anubhuti Team Anubhuti __:___.___ 

3 CNM Team CNM __:___.___ 

4 
Greenlawns Worli 
Team 

Greenlawns 
Worli 

__:___.___ 

5 Gokuldham Team Gokuldham __:___.___ 

6 AVM Bandra Team AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

7 D. Ambani Team D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.48 EVENT NO.86 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - 
Girls Under 16  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 AVM Bandra Team AVM Bandra __:___.___ 

3 
Hiranandani Powai 
Team 

Hiranandani 
Powai 

__:___.___ 

4 Singhania Team Singhania __:___.___ 

5 Jamnabai Team Jamnabai __:___.___ 

6 CNM Team CNM __:___.___ 

7 D. Ambani Team D. Ambani __:___.___ 

 


